Product data sheet

FL991B

FL991B

MCB complete kit, Orion.Plus, 3x37M, 850x600 mm, System C

Technical properties

Configuration

Number of modules

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Equipment
Number of rows
Quantity of rails
Can be accessorized

Quantity of steps in height

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform

RoHS conform

Subject to technical modifications

111

50 mm

550 mm

600 mm

Yes

not concerned

No

Yes



